
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 WARRAND NOA / DANTINNE LILOU | C0 / C2 | R.R. Basecles / Ping 2000 Ecaus. 1 warrand / dantinne

32 T1 Start: 16:30

T1 17 LONCKE ROBBE / MOSSELMANS LINDE | E2 / D4 | QLT Gent / Nova 17.00 loncke / mosselmans 1 -9,12,4,-9,5 End: 19:13

16.30 16 DE BRYE LUCIEN / ART LISE | E2 / D2 | Tourinnes 8,7,7 T8

9 VAN DEN BERK JESSE / SMETS MARJOLEIN | C4 / D0 | Hoeselt 2 van den berk / smets 17.30 -4,6,6,9

24 T15

25 16.30 delclisard / radermacker -10,13,5,-5,9 1

8 DELCLISARD NATHAN / RADERMACKER LOLA | C2 / D2 | Donald / Ninane T8

5 MOORKENS JOPPE / LEYSENS EMMA | C2 / C6 | Gierle / Geelse 3 moorkens / leysens 18.00 10,-8,4,2

28 T3

T3 21 CULOT TEO / TONDEUR CRAEMERS LEA | E4 / D6 | Le Centre 17.00 dobbelaere / vermandel 2 8,-9,-9,9,8

16.30 12 DOBBELAERE JACK / VERMANDEL ELLA | E4 / C2 | Wielsbeke-spoti / Meulebeke 2,5,4 T10

T5 13 GERARD ROBIN / VOLVERT LOLA | D6 / D0 | Centre Ardenne 4 gerard / volvert 17.30 -9,6,4,9

16.30 20 JEUKEN JOACHIM / SMETS HANNAH | E6 / D2 | Hoeselt T5 FF

29 17.00 vandenbulcke / wacheul 3,4,4 1

4 VANDENBULCKE SAM / WACHEUL ROSIE | C0 / C6 | R.R. Basecles / Saint-Piat T9 vandenbulcke / wacheul

3 CAMBIER FLORIAN / RIFFLART CHARLOTTE | C0 / C2 | Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud 5 cambier / rifflart 18.30 -7,6,-10,6,10

30 T8

T8 19 DE WIT WOUT / CORNELIS HANNE | E6 / D2 | Nova 17.00 cepeda braekmans / de ley 3 4,6,-13,-10,6

16.30 14 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / DE LEY LAURE | D4 / D4 | Nodo / Zoersel -14,9,7,-9,12 T12

T10 11 GERSON EDOUARD / KESSELS AXELLE | C2 / D6 | Minerois / Montzen 6 gerson / kessels 17.30 8,8,7

16.30 22 HURION TOM / VERMOORTEL EMELINE | E6 / D6 | Philippeville T10 5,9,6

27 17.00 libert / guissard -4,5,-9,1,3 2

6 LIBERT MARTIN / GUISSARD LILA | C2 / D0 | Astrid T10

7 BEERTS BRAM / TANG TEMPERANCE | E0 / B4 | Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Dolfijn 7 beerts / tang 18.00 7,-8,4,1

26 T12

T12 23 MOERKENS MATS / STYNEN ELLA | E0 / NG | Geelse 17.00 franckinioulle / decloux 4 -7,9,3,6

16.30 10 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR / DECLOUX CHLOE | D0 / C4 | Malonne 4,1,8 T14

T14 15 BERCKMOES CYRIL / CROCE JULIA | D6 / D4 | Tiege 8 berckmoes / croce 17.30 5,-9,9,10

16.30 18 LECLIPTEUX BENJAMIN / LENGELE LUCIE | E0 / D6 | Tourinnes T14 8,14,11

31 17.00 dedeken / rifflart 8,9,4

2 DEDEKEN JULIAN / RIFFLART AMANDINE | C0 / C2 | Piranha / Braine l'Alleud
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1 C0 / C6

2 C0 / C2

3 C0 / C2

4 C0 / C2

5 C2 / C6

6 E0 / B4

7 C4 / D0

8 C2 / D0

9 D6 / D0

10 D6 / D4

11 E2 / D4

12 D4 / D4

13 E4 / C2

14 D0 / C4

15 C2 / D2

16 C2 / D6GERSON EDOUARD / KESSELS AXELLE Minerois / Montzen

DOBBELAERE JACK / VERMANDEL ELLA Wielsbeke-spoti / Meulebeke

FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR / DECLOUX CHLOE Malonne

DELCLISARD NATHAN / RADERMACKER LOLA Donald / Ninane

BERCKMOES CYRIL / CROCE JULIA Tiege

LONCKE ROBBE / MOSSELMANS LINDE QLT Gent / Nova

CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / DE LEY LAURE Nodo / Zoersel

VAN DEN BERK JESSE / SMETS MARJOLEIN Hoeselt

LIBERT MARTIN / GUISSARD LILA Astrid

GERARD ROBIN / VOLVERT LOLA Centre Ardenne

CAMBIER FLORIAN / RIFFLART CHARLOTTE Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud

MOORKENS JOPPE / LEYSENS EMMA Gierle / Geelse

BEERTS BRAM / TANG TEMPERANCE Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Dolfijn

VANDENBULCKE SAM / WACHEUL ROSIE R.R. Basecles / Saint-Piat

DEDEKEN JULIAN / RIFFLART AMANDINE Piranha / Braine l'Alleud

WARRAND NOA / DANTINNE LILOU R.R. Basecles / Ping 2000 Ecaus.


